SLB - 10 Km Team (St. Ingbert) am 27.04.2018

30 Kilometer

Pos. Name
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Justus-Bock-Stief
Irsch-Wallrich-Ehrich
Becker-Arens-Ahmadi
Lauck-Muller-Lang
Weber-Baltes-Schondorf
Rausch-Keck-Br.-Ruffing
Quinten-Noss-Tilmont
Zender-Biehler-Blank
Tesfit-Brall-Jahn
Munnich-Reimer-Schmitt
Franz-Dietrich-Thiry
Weingarth-Baltes-Schafer
Lahmer-Nieweling-Schmitt
Klein-Lidemann-Léhle
Mayer-Burgard-Zimmer-Sch.
Kronberg-Lamberti-Hell
Stras-Kronberg-Stras
Duttlinger-Rompczyk-Lunkenh,
Huether-Klein-Rapp

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LA Team Saar

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LA Team Saar

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen 2

LAG Saarbrucken

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2
LC Warndt

LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg 2
Grojos LTF Elversberg 3
LA Team Saar 2

LTF Theeltal 2

LTF Theeltal

LAG Saarbricken 2

LG Run N Ride Bexbach

Schneider-Detemple-TemesgenLAG Saarbriicken 3

Braun-Weber-Uhl
Klahm-Becker-Oe.-Lavanant
Maas M-Miiller-Maas H
Vath-Kohler-Schuh
Csepregi-Papuc-Fritzsche
Naudorf-Zimmer-Neu
Eichler-U.-Rick-Crispi
Dupin-Schilt-Georges
Burger-Mainzer-Allwissner
Konig-Zawadzka-Schickel
Ackermann-Kittler-Eichler
Tubbesing-Meiser-Leitges
Elz-Collnot-Lewing
Timm-Durst-Schneider
Binzel-Kattler-Wagner
Zubiller-Ruffing-Alt
Schmidt-Kaiser-Schickert
Steis-Frantz-Crolla

LTF Rennschnacke Dudweiler
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
HartfiRRler Trail e.V.

LLG Wustweiler 2

LAG Saarbriicken 4

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken 5

LAG Saarbricken 6

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbriicken 7

LAG Saarbriicken 8

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken 9

LAG Saarbricken 10

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler 2
LAG Saarbricken 2

LAG Saarbriicken 11

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
1.wW
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M

2.W
14.M

3.wW
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M

4.W
19.M
20.M
21.M

S5.W
22.M
23.M
24.M

6.W
25.M
26.M

W
27.M
28.M

8.wW

A
29.M

Zeit
1:37:36
1:46:22
1:49:51
1:49:52
1:54:48
1:57:38
1:57:50
1:58:52
1:59:27
1:59:43
2:00:29
2:01:08
2:02:21
2:05:52
2:08:57
2:12:48
2:14:07
2:14:44
2:15:02
2:20:06
2:22:11
2:23:02
2:23:04
2:24:19
2:25:42
2:29:26
2:29:59
2:33:15
2:34:28
2:35:56
2:41:45
2:47:30
2:50:31
2:51:08
2:57:32
3:01:20
3:02:28
3:12:00
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